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☐ PAM   ☐  HPP pH (if known):. 

Storage temperature:  

☐ 4° ☐ Room Temp. ☐ Other: 

Sample identification 

☐ Triplicatas        ☐ Quintuplicatas 

1.             
 

2.             
 

3.             
 

4.             
 

☐ Pathogens Day 1 only    ☐ Pathogens Day 1 and last day * Pathogens 

DAY OF ANALYSES:       D   1  . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . 

 D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . D       . 
               

Comments: 
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RESERVED SPACE BIOVET  

Temperature of  
the sample: °C 

Compliant:     Non- Compliant*:  

* Reason:  

SAC  advised         by:  

Order Number 

RESERVED SPACE 

BIOVET 
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